NMyduk - Vale 109,00 €

OnnHa

WwnpuHa

Pa3mep crnafibHOM 30HbI
BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnags4eBo MecTa
FnybuHa cmas4eBo mecTa
DyHKUMN

LUBeT

LisBeT Kopnyc

MaTepunan

MaTepwnan Hor
HanonHeHne

SKU

1O

86

86

40

40

86
HeBblABM>XXHOW
3eNEHbIN
3eNEHbIn
bapxaT

MeTann

BbICOKOKA4YeCTBEHHbIN MPY>XWUHHBIA CepaeYHUNK
13316-H-93412662




